.« AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
' ADM-86-250 dtd 9/16/89

| Four (4) OV 0.6 1989,
S e —

=

U.$. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Managemen

Washington, D.C. 20555
T RRGTANE AOOREES OF CONTIRETON (N0 sireci county, Slate anv LIl Code]

aa

On. AMUNDMENT OF SOCICITATTON NG,

=

<
The Graduate School, USDA
600 Maryland Avenue, S.W, 50 OATED (SEE TTEM 11)

Washington, D.C. 20024
nﬁrggawnﬁﬁnﬁrariaaijawﬂwazﬁ

X NRC-10-86-250

1790 OATEOD (SEE ITEAT 1)
e von . 5/15/86

e R IR "lf}(i?;iﬁ’% cont
SR 11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
( i The above numised solcaation & anwmﬁ-ﬂ' as a0t focth in trem 14, The hour and date soecilied fod ceceipt of Ofters D 1" exendad D is notL ox:
enoed !
Ofters must ach nowledpe recet of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date sincilied in the solicitasion or 85 amended, by one of the following methodas.
copies of the amendment; fu) By acknowlodging receipt of this amendment 00 cach copy of the offer
adment numbees. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG:

(3) By complating lieas Band 15 3 FOTENIND e
submitted; or (¢} By separate tatigr o0 wlegram which ingludes a reference 1o the solicitation and ame

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AY THE P ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEMT OF OFFERS PRIOA TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR QFFER 1 by wintve ol this amendaant you desire 10 change an offer already submitiod, such change may be made by telegram or
181ter. provided each 1alagram or 1etiar makes relerenty 12 the salicitation and this amendment, and is rearived orior 1o the opening hour and date specilied

T RCTOUNTING AND AN DH TATION DATA (17 o e o -

BAR No.: 94-20-27-20-2  APPN No.: 31X0200.847 _Deobligate: $19.515.00
13 Tl “a ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
T eUTneR T THE CHANGES SCT FONTI (N ITEM 14 ARE MAD

meguiny)

e e e S

13 THISITEM ARPL

1T WAODIFIES TG

CIN T CON.

Sy gy e g riw Sue ey " ot v e

) R TS CHALGE ORQTH 1§ 15500 PSR il SO0 [Spe

i TRACY ORDER O Ik ITUN JOA -
.

CY THHC ADMINISTRAT IVE CHANGES (such as chengedin paying ollice
THORITY OF FAR &43.103(0)..

0. THE ABOVE SUMDERED CONTRAC VONDER 5 MOMFPICO TO REY LE
eppropriation date, ¢iy, ) SCTFORTICIN 100t 18 DURSUANT TO T AV

B T e AT & i Y e e S S
C TS SUPSLIARLNTAL AGRCLI BT IATITINOINTO PURSUANRT TO AUTHOITY or

B O TR fanieily s e 0f modiico iak end @ vl

x| Mutual agreement of the parties
E. IMPORTANT: Coniecior L ] " 001, L’j 15 required 1o sign this document and return 3 conies 1o the issuing office
A by UCT eecrion heudings, including solicltation/contract TUbjec  motier where feasibie. )

T DFSERTTTION OF ATENDMEH TRAO0IT ICATION {Organiz

The purpose of this modification is to revise the contract ¢
balance of $19,5)5.00 in funds remaining in this contract,

changes are made:

Under Item 15G of the Standard Form 26, the amount "$66,720.00" is revised to read
"$30,955.89." ;

The total ceiling amount of the contract is reduced from "$658,470.89" by "$19,515.00" to
"$38,955.89."

eiling and to deobligate the
Therefore, the following

ll

CRgep) 4% DIGvigey neteat ' Ledmy antd & P T LA L prameng retleiencegd in llem 90 0 108 &y Nerelolore cHangad, remaing unghanged ong In futt toiee
ang eficcy AT
Y R A R R P TR e S T TG A, HAME ANO TIT T O COMTIAC TG OFICCH (Typc e print]

i
|

Grady R. Poole, Manager of Proposals | Sharon Bell

e DAL aGHt D

Tal Y ; E ; i v....‘.,.j.,“ DT LA LS O Rl tiign ‘
it vt R




NRC~10-86-250
Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

3. The obligated amount of the contract is reduced from "“$58,470,89"
by "$19,515,00" to "$38,955.89."

The total amounto? this contract 15"$38,955.89."



